
CATALOG	AVAILABLE	FOR	DOWNLOAD	AT	www.svgclematis.com

2019	PRICE	LIST	FOR	DIRECT	CUSTOMERS
All	orders	shipped	to	Arizona,	California,	Washington,	Oregon	are
subject	to	a	$25.00	phytosanitary	Inspection	fee	per	order.

Available:		April	15th	-	Sept	9th
FINISHED	CLEMATIS	AND	VINES

Two	year	old	plants	growing	vigorously	on	a	26"	wood	fan	
trellis	with	a	large	color	picture	tag.

Minimum	Order:		100	plants,	which	is	1	skid
Assortment	Includes:		Minimum	of	20	varieties

$8.64	each	assorted
$20.00	charge	for	each	skid	used
shipped	truck	F.O.B	Walworth,	NY
*These	plants	are	ready	to	sell! *	Call	to	see	about	your	area
THE	AMERICAN	CLEMATIS	COLLECTION	$9.12	EACH
MIN	100	PLANTS	POSTER	INCLUDED

Available:		April	15th	-	Sept.	9th
5"	FINISHED	KORD	FIBER	POT

One	year	old	plant	growing	vigorously	on	a	14"	wood	fan
trellis	with	a	large	color	picture	tag.

Minimum	Order:		125	plants	which	is	1	skid
Assortment	Includes:		10	popular	varieties

$6.30	each	assorted
$20.00	charge	for	each	skid	used
Shipped	truck	F.O.B	Walworth,	NY
*These	plants	are	ready	to	sell!		*Eastern	U.S.	*Call	to	see	about	your	area

3242	Daansen	Road,	P.O.	Box	552,	Walworth,	NY	14568-0552
Phone	(315)	597-9816	*	Fax	(315)	597-2704	

*	e-mail:	sales@springvalleygreenhouse.com
www.svgclematis.com
Available:	March	11th	-	June	10th	&	August	12th	-	Sept.	9th

GROWER	PACK	32	PLANTS	PER	TRAY



Grown	and	shipped	in	a	2.5"	rose	pot,	color	picture	tag	included.
Minimum	Order:10	trays	assorted	of	1	variety	pre	tray

ORDERS	MUST	BE	IN	MULTIPLES	OF	32

10	-	99	Trays $3.09	per	plant *Box	Charge
100	Trays	&	Up $2.80	per	plant $1.50	per	box

Patented	varieties	extra,	see	attached	sheet	for	charges.

Shipped	F.O.B.	Walworth,	NY

Available	November	5th	-	July	1st	
1	YEAR	OLD	DORMANT	HYBRID	CLEMATIS	&	HONEYSUCKLE

Grown	and	shipped	in	a	2.5"	pot	with	color	picture	tags.

Minimum	Order:	5	per	variety,	50	total	per	box
50	-2,000 $3.00	per	plant *Box	Charge
2,001	-5000 $2.88	per	plant $1.50	per	box
5,001	&	UP $2.61	per	plant

Patented	varieties	extra,	see	attached	sheet	for	charges
Shipped	F.O.B.	Walworth,	NY

*One	Year	Old	Dormant	Plants	make	an	excellent	One	Gallon	sales	item.		Simply
pot	into	a	One	Gallon	container	8	to	10	weeks	before	you	are	ready	to	sell.

SVG	INTORDUCTION	PATENTS	ARE	ALL	$0.30	EXTRA
911 FAIRYDUST SUMMER	BREEZE
ANDREW FESTIVAL SUZANNE PINK	DELIGHT
AMERICAN	BEAUTY IRENE TIE	DYE SILVER	STAR
BLUE	MIST JACKPOT RIVIERA
CARNIVAL BLUSH SPRINKLES
MEXICAN	BEAUTY BLUE	HORIZON TRACY	LEE
INTERNATIONAL	PATENTS	ARE	$0.75	EXTRA
CLIMADOR CAMPSIS	INDIAN	SUMMER
CLIMADOR	ROSEA HENDRYETTA
HONEYSUCKLE	HONEY	BABY MY	ANGEL
HONEYSUCKLE	MANDARIN MARIE	LOUISE	JENSEN
ARABELLA BLUE	LIGHT				
3242	Daansen	Road,	P.O.	Box	552,	Walworth,	NY	14568-0552

Phone	(315)	597-9816	*	Fax	(315)	597-2704	
*	e-mail:	sales@springvalleygreenhouse.com

www.svgclematis.com

Available	November	5th	-	July	1st
2	Year	Old	Dormant	Hybrid	Clematis



Grown	and	shipped	in	a	3.5"	x	3.5"	pot	with	color	picture	tags.

Minimum	Order:	5	per	variety,	50	total	per	box
50	-	500 $4.30	per	plant *Box	Charge
501	-	5,000 $4.18	per	plant $1.50	per	box

Patented	varieties	extra,	see	attached	sheet	for	charges.

Shipped	F.O.B	Walworth,	NY
*Two	Year	Old	Dormant	plants	make	an	excellent	One	Gallon	sales	item.		Simply
pot	into	a	One	Gallon	container	6	weeks	before	you	are	ready	to	sell.

Accessories
"Enjoy	the	Many	Uses	of	Clematis"	Poster				$5.00	each								

27"	wide	x	33"	tall
Wood	Fan	Trellises 18" 				$1.63	each *Box	Charge

24" 				$1.69	each $1.50	per	box
(multiples	of	50) 30"	 				$1.89	each

Shipped	F.O.B.	Walworth,	NY

Available:	April	15th	-	Sept.	9th
Finished	Patio	Plants

Plants	growing	vigorously	on	a	26"	wood	fan	trellis
accented	with	a	large	color	picture	tag.

Minimum	Order:	100	plants,	which	is	1	skid
Assortment	Includes:	Minimum	of	20	varieties
*	Or	you	could	add	these	to	your	1	gallon	Clematis	and	Vine	order
$20.00	charge	for	each	skid	used
Shipped	truck	F.O.B.	Walworth,	NY

*These	plants	are	ready	to	sell! *Patent	Charges	extra	on	selected	varieties
*Eastern	U.S. *Call	to	see	about	your	area

Morning	Glory We	have	2	kinds $7.41	each
Passion	Flower We	have	1	kind $8.64	each
Thumbergi We	have	2	kinds $7.41	each

3242	Daansen	Road,	P.O.	Box	552,	Walworth,	NY	14568-0552
Phone	(315)	597-9816	*	Fax	(315)	597-2704	

*	e-mail:	sales@springvalleygreenhouse.com


